HIGHLAND GUILD OF WEAVERS, SPINNERS & DYERS

Membership 2023-2024 (Please use Block Capitals)

As our membership is widespread across the Highlands communication through our website and by e-mail helps to keep us all connected. Please read the Data Protection Act Privacy Statement on the website before completing the sections below. Go to www.hgwsd.co.uk the Privacy Statement can be found under Data Protection Statement in the "Forms" section of the website. Paper copies of the Privacy Statement are available on request from the Membership Secretary.

Guild Members both New or Renewing MUST tick to indicate that you have read and understand the
Data Protection Act Privacy Statement.
Please complete in full below:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
E-MAIL:
PHONE: MOBILE:
SIGNATURE:DATE:
Annual Membership: £25 New Member Renewal (Membership year runs from 1st October to 30 th September, joiners after 1st July will be covered up to the 30 th September of the following year.)
Payable by:
BACS transfer to HGWSD – Bank of Scotland, Account No. 00389622 - Sort Code: 80-06-35 (Please ensure you quote your name in the reference field.)
PAYPAL - via the link on the website: www.hgwsd.co.uk
Cheque – payable to "HGWSD" or "Highland Guild of Weavers, Spinners and Dyers"
Please send completed form to HGWSD Treasurer: Liz Armstrong, 1 Bruce Court, Dingwall, Ross-shire, IV15 9LG Or via email to HGWSDTreasurer@gmail.com
MAIN AREAS OF INTEREST (Optional): Please include a note of your textile interests- we may use this information in planning future workshops, talks or demonstrations.
A monthly Newsletter is circulated by e-mail or is posted to those who do not have e-mail. If you <u>cannot</u> receive the Newsletter by e-mail please tick the box: Thank you for joining our Guild and once your membership application has been processed you will receive further details from the Membership Secretary. Treasurer Use Only: Payment banked/verified: